Damas 12 afios Singles

Federacion Peruana de Tenis
1° Torneo Nacional G2 12 afios

Ranking Nombre

3a
4a
5a
62
7a
83
102
112
122
132
142
162
172
182
192
202
228
232

252
262
342
372
462
462
532

Luciana Esmeralda Diaz Montafiez
Rafaella Alvarez Del Villar Lino
Akemi Fiorella Kawano Flores
Isabella Benavente Rubio

Jordana Michelle Guevara Rosas
Mariana Jackelyn Olortegui Arana
Rafaela Alba Madariaga Benavente
Alba Arnao Campos

Isabella Moran Zelada

Fernanda Belén Céspedes Cuba
Farah Zoe Vidal Mubarak

Vienna Mund Flores

Alejandra Del Pilar Valdivia Mamani
Mia Ximena Gonzales Estela
Rafaela Ariana Figueroa Araujo
Dariana Isabela Itzkovich Vera
Emma Augusta Ulloa Aguilar
Andrea Camila Gayoso Lara

Miranda Kuan Garcia

Luanna Quispe Mendoza

Zoe Flores Loli

Dannae Quispe Barco

Luciana Valerie Marquez Chuquillanqui
Gabriela Valeria Sifuentes Lopez
Alondra Navarro Anicama
Domenica Galiano Carrasco
Emilia Polar Reategui

Isabella Ferradas Vega

Micaela Milagros Gomez Garboza

Regién

Situacion

Cuadro principal

Confirmado
Confirmado
Confirmado
Confirmado
Confirmado
Confirmado
Confirmado
Confirmado
Confirmado
Confirmado
Confirmado
Confirmado
Confirmado
Confirmado
Confirmado
Confirmado
Confirmado
Confirmado

Wild Card
Wild Card
Aguarda qualy n° 1
Aguarda qualy n° 2
Aguarda qualy n° 3

Aguarda qualy n° 4

Qualy
Qualy
Qualy
Qualy
Qualy
Qualy
Qualy
Qualy
Qualy
Qualy
Qualy
Qualy

Docum.

78683526
78671681
78608493
81539618
81572239
78470531
78736393
79253787
79342198
78924933
81714112
78469066
79315852
78867486
79599775
79064901
78684001
78610870

78955735
44881343
78830846
44910370
79128167
78931225
10221364
79777194
79739919
78743625
79905500

Ficha

31548
31292
31588
31624
31434
31642
31625
31594
31592
31492
31279
31369
31297
31526
31293
31567
31652
31423

31640
31590
31264
31416
31342
31623
31283
31565
31615
31643
31663

Fecha

L Federacion
nacimiento

30/06/2014
23/06/2014
16/05/2014
25/01/2014
04/08/2014
10/02/2014
25/08/2014
04/08/2015
22/09/2015
09/01/2015
01/09/2016
16/02/2014
17/09/2015
28/11/2014
28/03/2016
14/04/2015
18/07/2014
26/05/2014

22/01/2015
24/10/2015
24/09/2014
05/10/2015
23/05/2015
12/01/2015
16/04/2016
17/07/2016
21/06/2016
21/08/2014
06/10/2016




